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HRES 203
Expressing support for designation of a "Welcome Home Vietnam Veterans Day".

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 3, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Mar 31, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/203 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Mar 3, 2009

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Kissell, Larry [D-NC-8] D · NC Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Mar 3, 2009

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Moran, Jerry [R-KS-1] R · KS Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Murtha, John P. [D-PA-12] D · PA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Charles A. [D-OH-6] D · OH Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Mar 3, 2009

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Jul 1, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Mar 31, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111
SRES
451 

Related bill Mar 19, 2010: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S1780)

111
SRES 89 

Related bill Mar 30, 2009: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S4008; text as passed Senate: CR S4008; text of measure as
introduced: CR S4005)

111
HRES
234 

Related bill Mar 24, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2009) 

Honors and recognizes the contributions of members of the Armed Forces who served in Vietnam.

Encourages the people of the United States to observe "Welcome Home Vietnam Veterans Day" with appropriate

ceremonies and activities.

Actions Timeline

Mar 31, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Mar 3, 2009: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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